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Resultatlista

Klass L9
Plac Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totalt

1 Emil Brisenmark Össeby-Garn 50 49 50 49 48 50 296
2 Lucas Brisenmark Össeby-Garn 50 48 50 48 49 50 295
3 Tim Tinggren Ösmo 50 50 47 50 48 47 292
4 Saga Bergquist Solna 48 47 50 46 49 48 288
5 Martin Broberg Djurö 48 48 47 48 48 48 287

Klass L11
Plac Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totalt Sär

1 Jimmy Borg Ununge 50 50 49 50 50 50 299 1
2 Nora Wurtzel Rosersberg 50 50 50 50 50 49 299 2
3 Rasmus Berglind Djurö 50 49 50 50 49 50 298
4 Joakim Lindgren Solna 49 49 49 50 50 50 297
5 Cornelia Hagström Djurö 49 50 49 50 50 49 297
6 Robin Norrgård Djurö 49 48 49 50 50 50 296
7 Alexandra Ulander Össeby-Garn 49 48 49 48 50 50 294
8 Jonas Samuelsson Rosersberg 50 49 48 47 48 48 290
9 Oscar Bjare N/A 49 47 47 47 47 50 287
10 Viktor Wallberg TVÖR 45 47 46 45 48 50 281
11 Anders Hemtman Johansson Ununge 46 48 49 45 47 43 278
14 André Hemmingsson Solna

Klass L13
Plac Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totalt Sär

1 Sara Borg Ununge 50 50 50 50 50 50 300 1
2 Alexander Molin Rosersberg 50 50 50 50 50 50 300 2
3 Madelene Björklund Ununge 50 50 50 50 50 50 300 3
4 Sandra Ahlén N/A 50 50 50 50 50 49 299
5 Cicilia Hemtman Johansson Ununge 47 50 50 50 50 50 297
6 Marcus Strandberg Djurö 50 48 49 50 50 50 297
7 Morgan Bergquist Solna 49 50 50 49 50 49 297
8 John Sundberg Rosersberg 49 49 49 50 49 49 295
9 Kim Goude Rosersberg 47 50 50 49 49 49 294
10 Emma Persson Össeby-Garn 50 49 48 50 49 48 294
11 Elsa Mellquist TVÖR 49 47 47 47 48 48 286
12 Kajsa Buckard Rosersberg 48 45 48 48 42 43 274
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Klass L15 Rem
Plac Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totalt Sär

1 Therese Hübner Össeby-Garn 49 50 50 50 49 50 298 1
2 Therese Molin Rosersberg 50 50 50 49 50 49 298 2
3 Angelica Björk Ununge 50 48 50 50 50 50 298 3
4 Martin Petterson Solna 49 50 50 48 50 50 297
5 Frida Mattsson Ununge 49 50 50 49 50 49 297
6 Robin Källström Rosersberg 50 50 48 49 50 49 296
7 Robert Berge Rosersberg 50 50 49 48 50 49 296
8 Erik Af Silfversvärd Solna 49 49 50 49 48 50 295
9 Jakob Lundin Rosersberg 49 47 50 50 49 49 294
10 Vanja Augustsson TVÖR 47 50 49 49 48 50 293
11 Madelene Ny Ösmo 46 49 49 49 48 47 288
12 Jennifer Westerberg Ösmo 48 45 48 45 47 46 279

Klass L Övriga (stående)
Plac Namn Förening 1 2 3 4 5 6 Totalt

1 Caroline Törnvall Ultana 48 47 47 47 50 50 289
2 Caroline Petterson Bälinge 48 48 47 47 47 46 283
3 Dennis Trouin Djurö 47 49 47 44 46 47 280
4 Marcus Åberg Djurö 49 44 46 46 47 47 279
5 Simon Lundmark Össeby-Garn 44 48 48 49 47 43 279
6 Roger Hjälström Ununge 48 43 44 45 46 48 274
7 Catharina Ericsson Össeby-Garn 46 46 47 47 48 36 270
8 James Jolly Rosersberg 44 47 45 45 40 47 268
9 Stefan Hagström Djurö 47 44 48 43 41 45 268
10 Andreas Broberg Djurö 42 42 42 43 43 45 257
11 Andreas Molin Rosersberg 46 47 40 41 40 37 251
12 Thomas Trouin Djurö 44 44 44 41 35 42 250
13 Jonatan Trouin Djurö 34 44 44 45 41 39 247
14 Susanna Hübner Össeby-Garn 35 42 39 45 44 41 246
15 Slim Tlili TVÖR 37 36 36 43 38 42 232
16 Erik Antonsson TVÖR 35 33 32 37 38 42 217
17 Rasmus Lindblad TVÖR 42 31 36 33 31 36 209
18 Matilda Åberg Össeby-Garn 36 34 29 30 36 32 197
19 Björn Åhrlin TVÖR 36 29 35 39 25 27 191
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Vårduellen 2008
Resultatlista för Lagtävlingen

Plac
1 Ununge 2

Madelene Björklund 300
Jimmy Borg 299
Cicilia Hemtman Johansson 297

Totalt 896
Plac

2 Ununge 1 6 Djurö
Sara Borg 300 Cornelia Hagström 297
Angelica Björk 298 Robin Norrgård 296
Frida Mattsson 297 Martin Broberg 287

Totalt 895 Totalt 880

3 Rosersberg 7 Ösmo
Alexander Molin 300 Tim Tinggren 292
Therese Molin 298 Madelene Ny 288
Robin Källström 296 Jennifer Westerberg 279

Totalt 894 Totalt 859

4 Solna 8 Täby 2
Martin Petterson 297 Vanja Augustsson 293
Joakim Lindgren 297 Elsa Mellquist 286
Morgan Bergquist 297 Slim Tlili 232

Totalt 891 Totalt 811

5 ÖssebyGarn 9 Täby 1
Therese Hübner 298 Erik Antonsson 217
Emma Persson 294 Rasmus Lindblad 209
Alexandra Ulander 294 Björn Åhrlin 191

Totalt 886 Totalt 617
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